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Region Regional Supervisor Emergency Management Specialist

North West   (FAX 419-425-3921)
8210 CR 140
Findlay, OH 45840

Tammy Feehan, 419-425-3973
614-203-3056 Cell
trfeehan@dps.ohio.gov

Anita Stechscheutle, 419-425-3922 
614-753-7685 Cell
amstechschulte@dps.ohio.gov

North East   (FAX 550-842-4706)
12000 Snow Road
Parma, OH 44130

Bob Zehentbauer, 440-842-4225 
614-296-2955 Cell
rizehentbauer@dps.ohio.gov

Michelle Sowers, 440-842-4615 
614-706-7414 Cell
masowers@dps.ohio.gov

Central   (FAX 614-799-3823)
2855 W Dublin-Granville Rd.
Columbus, OH 43235

Rick Warren, 614-889-7169
614-296-3341 Cell
rwarren@dps.ohio.gov

Dan Endrizzi, 614-889-7164
614-296-4364 Cell
dendrizzi@dps.ohio.gov

South West   (FAX 513-771-0621)
2950 Crescentville Road
West Chester, OH  45069

Phil Clayton, 513-552-1324 
614-296-1859 Cell
psclayton@dps.ohio.gov

Shawn Riley, 513-552-1327 
614-209-6161 Cell
sriley@dps.ohio.gov

South East   (FAX: 740-286-9077)
502 McCarty Lane
Jackson, OH  45640

Darren Price, 740-286-9075 
614-296-3474 Cell
deprice@dps.ohio.gov

Lorie Haukedahl, 740-377-9185  
614-296-4724 Cell
lhaukedahl.@dps.ohio.gov

Russ Decker, Deputy Director
614-889-7152
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